
 

 

 

Updated - 9/18/2013 

MANAGED RISK MEDICAL INSURANCE BOARD 
 

TENTATIVE* MEETING DATES – 2014 
 
 

Wednesday January 15, 2014 801 Capitol Mall, SPB Auditorium 
 

Wednesday February 19, 2014 801 Capitol Mall, SPB Auditorium 
 

Wednesday March 19, 2014 801 Capitol Mall, SPB Auditorium 
 

Wednesday April 16, 2014 801 Capitol Mall, SPB Auditorium 
 

Wednesday May 21, 2014 801 Capitol Mall, SPB Auditorium 
 

Wednesday June 18, 2014 801 Capitol Mall, SPB Auditorium 
 

Wednesday July 16, 2014 801 Capitol Mall, SPB Auditorium 
 

Wednesday August 20, 2014 801 Capitol Mall, SPB Auditorium 
 

Wednesday September 17, 2014 801 Capitol Mall, SPB Auditorium 
 

Wednesday October 15, 2014 801 Capitol Mall, SPB Auditorium 
 

Wednesday November 19, 2014 801 Capitol Mall, SPB Auditorium 
 

Wednesday December 17, 2014 801 Capitol Mall, SPB Auditorium 
 

 

 
 

ALL MEETINGS IN SACRAMENTO 
 

*TO CONFIRM, CHECK WEB SITE (www.mrmib.ca.gov) OR 
CALL 916-324-4695 TEN DAYS PRIOR TO MEETING DATE. 

 

 

 

 

http://www.mrmib.ca.gov/

